
DRINKS MENU

the
eastside
rooms.



All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.

Singha 4.5% 330ml 5.50

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 5.1% 330ml 5.75

Corona 4.5% 330ml 5.50

Orchard Pig Reveller 4.5% 500ml 6.45

Rekorderlig Flavours 4.0% 500ml 6.45

Purity Pure Ubu 4.5% 500ml 6.45

Purity Mad Goose 4.2% 500ml 6.45

Budweiser ZERO Can 0.0% 330ml 4.00

DRAUGHT BEER ABV HALF PINT PINT
Bud Light

Stella Artois

Magners Cider 

Camden Pale Ale 

3.5%

4.6%

4.5%

4.5%

3.00

3.15

3.15

3.40

5.95

6.25

6.25

6.75

BOTTLED BEER / CIDER ABV

Calories: Adults need 2000 kcal a day

Before placing your order, please inform our staff if any person in your party has a food allergy or intolerance. 

We cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens



GIN ABV 25ML
5.35

6.10

5.85

Beefeater

Whitley Neill Flavours

Tanqueray London Dry

40%

43%

43%

WHISKEY/SCOTCH ABV 25ML
5.60

6.10

6.85

Jamesons

Jack Daniels

Glenfiddich 12yr

40%

40%

40%

VODKA ABV 25ML
40%

40%

5.35

6.60

Absolut Blue

Ciroc

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.

Calories: Adults need 2000 kcal a day

Before placing your order, please inform our staff if any person in your party has a food allergy or intolerance. 

We cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens



BRANDY 25ML
6.10

8.10

Martell VS 

Martell VSOP 

ABV
40%

40%

LIQUEUR 25ML
5.35

5.35

5.60

5.60

5.85

5.85

Archers

Southern Comfort

Malibu

Luxardo Sambuca

Disaronno Amaretto

Jagermeister 

ABV
18%

20%

28%

35%

28%

21%

TEQUILA 25ML
5.85

5.85

Olmeca Blanco

Olmeca Reposado

ABV
38%

38%

RUM ABV
5.35

5.85

6.10

25ML
Captain Morgan's White

Dead Man's Fingers Spiced

Kracken Black Spiced

40%

38%

40%

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.

Calories: Adults need 2000 kcal a day

Before placing your order, please inform our staff if any person in your party has a food allergy or intolerance. 

We cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens



WHITE WINE
Pierre Lacasse Chardonnay

Volandas Sauvignon Blanc

Kleindal Chenin Blanc

Moko Sauvignon Blanc

ROSE WINE
Pink Orchid Zinfandel

RED WINE
Volandas Cabernet Sauvignon

Euca Hill Shiraz

Toro Malbec

Neptune Point Pinot Noir

175ML
8.50

9.00

175ML
8.00

175ML
8.50

9.00

250ML
11.00

11.50

250ML
10.50

250ML
11.00

11.00

BTL
29.00

32.00

34.00

38.00

BTL
32.00

BTL
29.00

32.00

34.00

38.00

Wine is available in 125ml measures.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.

Calories: Adults need 2000 kcal a day

Before placing your order, please inform our staff if any person in your party has a food allergy or intolerance. 

We cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens



SPARKLING 125ML BTL
7.50 38.00

40.00
Nua Prosecco

Nua Prosecco Rose

CHAMPAGNE BTL
70.00

85.00

110.00

Moet and Chandon NV

Laurent Perrier Brut

Laurent Perrier Rose

SOFT DRINKS
200ml

200ml

200ml

330ml

250ml

250ml

330ml

330ml

750ml

750ml

2.50

2.50

2.50

3.25

3.75

3.75

2.75

2.75

5.00

5.00

Britvic Mixer 88 kcal

Pepsi 88 kcal

Diet Pepsi 0.8 kcal

7up 142 kcal

Red Bull 115 kcal

Sugar Free Red Bull 7.5 kcal

Mineral Water Still 0 kcal

Mineral Sparkling Water 0 kcal

Mineral Water Still 0 kcal

Mineral Sparkling Water 0 kcal

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.

Calories: Adults need 2000 kcal a day

Before placing your order, please inform our staff if any person in your party has a food allergy or intolerance. 

We cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens




