the eastside rooms. DRINKS MENU



DRAUGHT BEER	ABV	HALF PINT	PINT
Bud Light	3.5%	3.00	5.95
Stella Artois	4.6%	3.15	6.25
Magners Cider	4.5%	3.15	6.25
Camden Pale Ale	4.5%	3.40	6.75
BOTTLED BEER / CIDER	ABV		
Singha	4.5%	330ml	5.50
Peroni Nastro Azzuro	5.1%	330ml	5.75
Corona	4.5%	330ml	5.50
Orchard Pig Reveller	4.5%	500ml	6.45
Rekorderlig Flavours	4.0%	500ml	6.45
Purity Pure Ubu	4.5%	500ml	6.45
Purity Mad Goose	4.2%	500ml	6.45
Budweiser ZERO Can	0.0%	330ml	4.00



VODKA	ABV	25ML
Absolut Blue	40%	5.35
Ciroc	40%	6.60

GIN	ABV	25ML
Beefeater	40%	5.35
Whitley Neill Flavours	43%	6.10
Tanqueray London Dry	43%	5.85

WHISKEY/SCOTCH	ABV	25ML
Jamesons	40%	5.60
Jack Daniels	40%	6.10
Glenfiddich 12yr	40%	6.85



RUM	ABV	25ML
Captain Morgan's White	40%	5.35
Dead Man's Fingers Spiced	38%	5.85
Kracken Black Spiced	40%	6.10
BRANDY	ABV	25ML
Martell VS	40%	6.10
Martell VSOP	40%	8.10
LIQUEUR	ABV	25ML
LIQUEUR Archers	ABV 18%	25ML 5.35
Archers	18%	5.35
Archers Southern Comfort	18% 20%	5.35 5.35
Archers Southern Comfort Malibu	18% 20% 28%	5.35 5.35 5.60
Archers Southern Comfort Malibu Luxardo Sambuca	18% 20% 28% 35%	5.35 5.35 5.60 5.60
Archers Southern Comfort Malibu Luxardo Sambuca Disaronno Amaretto	18% 20% 28% 35% 28%	5.35 5.35 5.60 5.60 5.85



Olmeca Reposado

38%

5.85

WHITE WINE	1 75ML	250ML	BTL
Pierre Lacasse Chardonnay	8.50	11.00	29.00
Volandas Sauvignon Blanc	9.00	11.50	32.00
Kleindal Chenin Blanc			34.00
Moko Sauvignon Blanc			38.00

ROSE WINE	175ML	250ML	BTL
Pink Orchid Zinfandel	8.00	10.50	32.00

RED WINE	1 75ML	250ML	BTL
Volandas Cabernet Sauvignon	8.50	11.00	29.00
Euca Hill Shiraz	9.00	11.00	32.00
Toro Malbec			34.00
Neptune Point Pinot Noir			38.00

Wine is available in 125ml measures.



SPARKLING Nua Prosecco Nua Prosecco Rose	125ML 7.50	BTL 38.00 40.00
CHAMPAGNE		BTL
Moet and Chandon NV		70.00
Laurent Perrier Brut		85.00
Laurent Perrier Rose		110.00
SOFT DRINKS		
Britvic Mixer 88 kcal	200ml	2.50
Pepsi 88 kcal	200ml	2.50
Diet Pepsi 0.8 kcal	200ml	2.50
7up 142 kcal	330ml	3.25
Red Bull 115 kcal	250ml	3.75
Sugar Free Red Bull 7.5 kcal	250ml	3.75
Mineral Water Still <mark>0 kcal</mark>	330ml	2.75
Mineral Sparkling Water 0 kcal	330ml	2.75
Mineral Water Still <mark>0 kcal</mark>	750ml	5.00
Mineral Sparkling Water 0 kcal	750ml	5.00



the eastside rooms.